
LOT 21 FAIRWAY VIEW UNIT 2-A.
448-217, 779-639, 868-1326,
WD 1061-2538, WD 1063-2047,

JACKSON SANDRA LORETTA
354 NW HARRIS LP
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02308-061

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26316.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

05/25/2023 JB 0.56 42,000 0 0 42,000

STANDARD
2

273,717
5,903
42,000

321,620
135,429
186,191

HX HB 51,411
134,780
321,620

0

321,620

1323/2012 10/04/2016 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO,

SANDRA LORETTA JACK

1061/2538 10/03/2005 WD Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANDERSON COLUMBIA ENV

ANDERSON COLUMBIA C
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SALE:1:1: LOT 21 FAIRWAY VIEW UNIT 2-A

31373 MAINT/ALTR 175 08/21/2013

2017HX Base Yr

354 NW HARRIS LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,126 120.2795 134.71 421,103 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2621

BAS 2,621 100 2,621 229,499

FGR 552 55 304 26,619

FOP 56 30 17 1,489

FOP 240 30 72 6,304

FSP 240 40 96 8,406

UOP 80 20 16 1,401

3,789 3,126 273,717

BAS= W23 N2 W10 FSP= N10 W24S10 E24$ FOP= W24 S10 E24 N10$
S10 W24 N10 W20 S43 E26 FOP= E7 N8 W7 S8$ N8 E7 S5 E20 FGR=
S14 E24 N23 W24 S9$ N9 E24 N4 UOP= E8 N10 W8 S10$ N25$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 680.00 680.00 50 0 0 3 50 340

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 13 85 1,105.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,763

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 13 85 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

5,903

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


